
REBATE OFFER INSTANT MAIL-IN TOTAL SAVINGS 

□ $999-$1,299·99

□ $1,300-$1,999·99

□ $2,000-$2,999·99

□ $3,000-$3,999·99

□ $4,000-$4,999·99

□ $5,000-$8,499·99

□ $8,500 AND UP

NAME: 

(IN-STORE OIS(OUNT) 

Applied 

Applied 

Applied 

Applied 

Applied 

Applied

Applied

-----------

ADDRESS: _________ _ 

CITY: _____ STATE:_ ZIP: __ 

SAFE MODEL#: _______ _ 

SERIAL#: _________ _ 

SIGNATURE: 

(SIGNATURE REQUIRED) 

Mail to: Liberty Safe, C/0 Rebate Dept. 1199 West Utah Ave. Payson, UT 84651 

$50 

$100 

$125 

$175 

$225 

$300 

$350 

$100 

$200 

$250 

$350 

$450 

$600 

$700 

MUST COMPLETE THESE 5 

STEPS TO RECEIVE REBATE: 

■ 1. Purchase Liberty branded safes and
accessories between April 10 - April 29, 2024

■ 2. Register your safe
at WWW.LIBERTYSAFE.COM

■ 3. Completely fill out this form

■ 4. Attach rnpy of your receipt

■ 5. Mail this form, along with
rnpy of receipt to Liberty Safe
with postmark by June 28, 2024.

PROMO CODE: 2D24TAX 




