

TAX REFUND SAFE REBATE

IN-STORE ONLY

INSTANT (IN-STORE DISCOUNT)	MAIL-IN	TOTAL SAVINGS
Applied	\$50	\$100
Applied	\$100	\$200
Applied	\$125	\$250
Applied	\$175	\$350
Applied	\$225	\$450
Applied	\$300	\$600
Applied	\$350	\$700
	Applied	Applied \$50 Applied \$100 Applied \$125 Applied \$175 Applied \$225 Applied \$300

	3
STATE: ZIP:	
	-:
TURE REQUIRERY	
	STATE: ZIP:

Mail to: Liberty Safe, C/O Rebate Dept. 1199 West Utah Ave. Payson, UT 84651

MUST COMPLETE THESE 5 STEPS TO RECEIVE REBATE:

- 1. Purchase Liberty branded safes and accessories between April 10 April 29, 2024
- 2. Register your safe at <u>WWW.LIBERTYSAFE.COM</u>
- 3. Completely fill out this form
- 4. Attach copy of your receipt
- 5. Mail this form, along with copy of receipt to Liberty Safe with postmark by June 28, 2024.

PROMO CODE: 2024TAX

TAX REFUND REBATE